
T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

v

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

GR

GR

GR

GR
72" CHL & 3SBW

72
" C

HL 
& 

3S
BW

C
O

N
C
 
F

O
U

N
D

CONC FOUND

CONC FOUND

CONC FOUND

CONC FOUND

1SBKBUS

GR

7
2
" 

C
H
L
 

&
 
3
S

B
W

PAVED

PAVED

CONC

BRUSH

BRUSH

BRUSH

BRUSH

BRUSH

BRUSH

BRUSH

BRUSH

BRUSH

BRUSH

CONC

7
2
" 

C
H
L
 

&
 
3
S

B
W

DEBRIS

PAVED
CB

CONC

CONC

S

CABINET

CABINET

CABINET

RR 
PED

RR 
PED

GR

GR

CONC

FH

30

31

32

34

W/
LT

35 36

37

W/
LT W/

LT

W/L
T

S 65°52'44" E
25.09'

S
 
2
4
°0

7
'3

4
" 

W
10

0
.0

7
'

N 65°51'51" W
350.01'

N 65°51'04" W
300.04'

N
 
2
4
°0

7
'4

3
" 

E
9
9
.8

7
'

N 65°56'21" W
19.91'

N
 
2
4
°0

7
'4

3
" 

E
9
.9

0
'

S
 
11°3

5
'13

" E

18
6
.3

6
'

S
 
0
6
°1
1'
0
0
" 

W
17

8
.5

7
'

N
 
0
6
°1
1'
0
0
" 

E
2
0
1.
4
5
'

N
 
2
4
°2

8
'4

7
" 

E
15

3
.3

9
'

N 63°11'13" W
81.82'

S
 
2
5
°2

5
'2

4
" 

W
4
6
7
.8

7
'

DB 2427 PG 125

10' SEWER EASE.

D
B
 
2
4
3
2
 
P

G
 
2
4
5

10
' 

S
E

W
E

R
 

E
A

S
E
.

DB 2421 PG 421

10' SEWER EASE.

4
0
.0

0
'

M
B
 
3
9
 
P

G
 
5
4
7

P
E

R
M

A
N

E
N

T
 

D
E

T
E

N
T
IO

N
 

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T
 

M
B
 
3
9
 
P

G
 
5
4
7

P
E

R
M

A
N

E
N

T
 

D
E

T
E

N
T
IO

N
 

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T
 

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

S
 
2
4
°0

3
'4

1"
 W

2
7
2
.9

0
'

18" RCP

INV=719.11'

IN
V=7

16
.9
5'

18
" 
RCP

IN
V=7

14
.12
'

15
" 

R
C
P

18" RCP

INV=723.96'

2
4
" R

C
P

INV=723.90'

INV=723.65'

30" RCP

INV=73
5.7

6'

18" CMP

INV=735.98'

N
 
2
5
°2

5
'4

5
" 

E
2
2
1.
9
9
'

N 87°37'04" W

45.01' EIP

INV=719.85'

INV=717.27'

INV=720.10'

INV=723.35'

2
4
" 

D
IP

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

18
" 

D
IP

TOP=722.19'

TOP=722.12'

TOP=717.52'

TOP=721.98'

TOP=727.57'

TOP=729.90'

 
N

O
T
 
F

O
U

N
D

O
L

D
 
S
P

U
R
 

T
R

A
C

K
 

E
A
S

E
M

E
N

T

WHIS
TLE
 P

OS
T

SWIT
CH S

TAND

CB

CB

SSMH

SSMH

SSMH

SSMH

12" CONC HW

TERMINUS UNKNOWN

12
' C

ONC 
HW

(NE)INV=718.99'

(SE)INV=719.01'

(W)INV=718.84'

IN
VERT 

UNDER 
DEBRI

S

15
' C

ONC 
HW

15' CONC HW

DEBRIS

INVERT UNDER

12' CONC HW

12' CONC HW

BRUSH

2
0
0
.0

0
'

2
0
0
.0

0
'

BRUSH

B
R

U
S

H

B
R

U
S

H

BRUSH

SWIT
CH B

OX

CB

HEDGE

DETENTION POND

C
O

N
C

GR

ABANDONDED 
RAIL

(N)INV=709.00'

(W)INV=709.00'

(E)INV=713.15'

(S)INV=713.14'

(W)INV=719.02'

(N)INV=718.97'

(N)INV=723.77'
(S)INV=723.36'

T

MAIN PAST THIS LOCATION

COULD NOT DESIGNATE GAS

2" PLASTIC

8
" 

P
V

C

10" PVC

10
" 
P

V
C

EXISTING NSR R/W

EXISTING NSR R/W

EXISTING N
SR R

/W

EXIS
TIN

G 
NSR 

R/
W

EXISTING NSR R/W

EXISTING NSR R/W

DB 22
193 P

G 66
4

40' W
ATERLINE EASEMENT

6
4
" D
IP

6
4
" D
IP

64" DIP
64"  D

IP
64" DIP

64" DIP

S
C

S
C

S
A

S
A

SD

WA

M
W
-
4

MW-2

U
S
T
 
B
E
D

F
O
R

M
E
R
 

-A2-

C

C

F

C

C

C

F

C 

C 

C 

C 

C

C

C

C

C 

F

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

F

C

C

C

F

C 

C 

C 

F

F

C

C

C

F

F

C

F

F

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

R
 

=
 
5
3
7
.2

7
'

R = 1831.94'

R = 2222.89'

CHORD
R = 3919.83'

147.25' LT

+34.95 -L-

1354.54' LT

22+82.26 -L-

441.29' LT

21+64.63 -L-

-
L
-

-
R
1_P

R
-

-R1_PR-

-R1_EX- -R2_EX-

2
5

3
0

3
5

31.0" E

4
5
' 11.2

" E

8" H
DPE

0601

3
6
" 

C
A

A
P

0602

3
6
" 

W
S
P

GTD

G
TD

0
5
0
1

0
5
0
2

IN
S
T
A
L
L
A
T
IO

N

T
R
E
N

C
H

L
E
S
S

C
A

A
P

3
6
"
 

1 @
7' X 6' RCBC (BURIED 1')

E
E

R

FES ONA
L

NG
R

N

N

P
O

SI

INE

O
RT

H CAROLI

A

SEAL

037992

R
EI

N

REV .P 
YE

R
O

C

E
E

R

FES ONA
L

NG
R

N

N

P
O

SI

INE

O
RT

H CAROLI

A

SEAL

40801

P

 

A U
L

H.  C A  M  E

SEAL

R

 
O

 
N

8

TO GASTONIA

TO CHARLOTTE

TO 
COL

UM
B
IA

SFF HOLDINGS LLC

2

DB 27756 PG 284

(TO REMAIN)
SIDING TRACK
EXIST. NSR

(BY NSR)
TO BE REMOVED
R LINE TRACK
EXIST. NSR

TRACK (-R1_PR-)
PROP. R LINE

CONCRETE SLAB
REMOVE EXISTING

(BY NSR)
WHISTLE POST

RELOCATE EXIST.

PROP. 8' ACCESS ROAD

BUDIG REALTY, LLC,

DB 11414 PG 902

DB 29004 PG 176 (STREET CLOSING)
DB 28541 PG 23

ARI STREBOR, LLC,

1

RLF II EAST, LLC,

DB 32323 PG 652

CONCRETE SLAB
REMOVE EXISTING

CONCRETE SLAB
REMOVE EXISTING

100'

(TO REMAIN)
MAIN TRACK 1
EXIST. NSR

(TO REMAIN)
MAIN TRACK 2
EXIST. NSR

TRACK (-L-)
PROP. WYE

200'

200'

NC GRID

NAD 83 NA 2011

NC License No: C-1554

Raleigh, North Carolina 27609

343 E. Six Forks Road, Suite 200

HNTB NORTH CAROLINA, P.C.
SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

HYDRAULICS

ENGINEER ENGINEER

R/W SHEET NO.

11
/
2
/
2
0
2
2

..
.\

p
5
7
0
5
a
_
p
s
h
_
8
.d

g
n

H
N

T
B

RAILROAD DESIGN

P-5705A

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

DATE: NOVEMBER 4, 2022

PRI
MROS

E 
AVE
.

PRIMIROSE AVE.

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7FA703F9-8D43-407A-9F63-80C534FE36C2

11/4/2022 11/4/2022


		2022-11-04T12:31:57-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




